
Study Muchly Campus Activities 2 More Wks.

r'
10:00 AM 
7-9 PM 
7-11- PM

3:00 PM 
3-5 PM 
7:00 PM 
7-11 PM

Tuesday, April 24
Reading Comp. Test - Rm. 24 Gaither 

OPEN HOUSE IN DAVIS 
OPEN HOUSE IN McGREGOR

Wednesday, April 25
HOME Baseball Game with Spartanburg 
GA Practice in Gaither Chapel 
Prayer Meeting at Calvin Theilman's Home 
OPEN HOUSE IN McGREGOR

Thursday, April 26

~1

10:00 AM 
3:00 PM 
9-11 PM

8:00 PM

1:00 PM 

9:00 PM

9:30 AM 
10:55 AM 
3-5 PM 
7:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM
1^:00 PM

Chapel - Bruce Cripe: World Missions 
HOME Baseball Game with N. Greenville 
OPEN HOUSE IN DAVIS

Friday, April 27
Spring Concert
M-AC Choir & the G.A. Singers

Saturday, April 28
HOME Baseball Game with Southestem CC 

SPRING FORMAL <> Holiday Inn - Oteen 
Sunday, April 29

Sing-a-long in Gaither Chapel... Everyone Welcome 
Sunday Morning Worship Service in Gaither Chapel 
OPEN HOUSE IN DAVIS 
Vespers - Mini-Concert & Sharing Time.

I.ast Vesners of the Year

Monday, April 30
SGA Meets in the BCC Conference Room

Tuesday, May 1
CONVOCATION - 
Athletic Banquet - College Cafeteria

Concert Friday
Montreat-Anderson College Concert Choir & 

The General Assembly Singers
The music department of Montreat-Anderson Col­

lege will present a Spring Concert, Friday, April 27,1990, 
8:00 p.m. in Gaither Chapel on the college campus of 
Montreat. The program will consist of a variety of styles and 
types of sacred music performed by the Concert Choir and 
the General Assembly Singers, under the direction of Dr. 
Bob Neil, Chairman of the music department. Selections by 
the General Assembly Singers will include two a cappella

Cafeteria
Menu

LUNCH DINNER

Tuesday
Pizza
Turkey Tetrazinni 
Wednesday 
Cuban Sandwich 
Chicken Perlo 
Thursday 
Ravioli 
Hoagie 
Friday
Grilled Cheese w/Chili 
Pepper Steak 
Saturday 
Hamburger 
w/French Fries 
Sunday 
Fried Chicken 
Beef Stoganoff 
Monday
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich 
Shrimp Fried Rice 
Tuesday 
Sloppy Joe 
Chicken Pot Pie

Cook-Out

Baked Ham 
Shrimp Egg Rolls

Country Style Steak 
Fried Fish

Roast Beef 
Chicken-n-Dumplins

Sandwich Buffet

Com Dogs 
Tator Tots

Pork Chops 
Salsbury Steak

4:30-5:15 : IstServing 
6:00 Athletic Banquet

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

number, a Shaker Song, “Bow Down Low,” and a 
setting of the hymn text, “In Christ No East or West,” 
as well as several contemporary Christian pieces. The 
Concert Choir’s selections will include “He Watching 
over Israel, form Mendelssohn’s Elijah and a con­
temporary setting of the Gloria, to be performed in 
Latin. Other selections will include vocal soloists, 
tmmpet, flutes, and/or handbells. Accompanist for 
the choir is Mr. Thomas S. Stierwalt of the college 
music faculty. The concert is free of charge and open 
to the public.

- The Aletheia Weekly Supplement is a service of the Student Activities Commitee -
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